DALE TECHNOLOGY
LT544DLITE/LT544DPLUS
Electrical Safety Analyzers
TE
CH
N
IC
A

3.5 in L x 6.2 in W x 1.6 in H
(9 cm L x 18 cm W x 3.8 cm H)
Ordering information
Model
2250751:	 LT544DLITE-1515
	 Electrical Safety
	 Analyzer: US/120 V
	 15-Amp NEMA power
	 plug with 15-Amp
	 female power
	 connector
2250760:	 LT544DLITE-1520
	 Electrical Safety
	 Analyzer: US/120 V
	 15-Amp NEMA power
	 plug with 20-Amp
	 female power
	 connector
2250772:	 LT544DLITE-2020
	 Electrical Safety
	 Analyzer: US/120 V
	 20-Amp NEMA power
	 plug with 20-Amp
	 female power
	 connector
2250785:	 LT544DLITE-230V
	 Electrical Safety
	 Analyzer: North
	 America 230 V power
	 plug and female power
	 connector
2250805:	 LT544DLITE Electrical
	 Safety Analyzer:
	 Schuko/230 V
2250797:	 LT544DLITE Electrical
	 Safety Analyzer:
	 Australia/230 V
2250810:	 LT544DLITE Electrical
	 Safety Analyzer:
	 Israel/230 V
2250822:	 LT544DLITE Electrical
	 Safety Analyzer:
	 Italy/230 V
2250831:	 LT544DLITE Electrical
	 Safety Analyzer:
	 Switzerland/230 V
2250846:	 LT544DLITE Electrical
	 Safety Analyzer:
	 United Kingdom/230 V
2250854:	 LT544DPLUS-1515
	 Electrical Safety
	 Analyzer: US/120 V
	 15-Amp NEMA power
	 plug with 15-Amp
	 female power
	 connector
2250868:	 LT544DPLUS-2020
	 Electrical Safety
	 Analyzer: US/120 V
	 20-Amp NEMA power
	 plug with 20-Amp
	 female power
	 connector
2250879:	 LT544DPLUS-230 V
	 Electrical Safety
	 Analyzer: North
	 America 230V power
	 plug and female power
	 connector
 2250893:	 LT544DPLUS Electrical
	 Safety Analyzer:
	 Schuko/230 V
2250887:	 LT544DPLUS Electrical